a
Quad +15V 256-Position Digital Potentiometer
with Pin Selectable SPI/I2C Digital Interface
Preliminary Technical Data                          AD5263
REV. PrE 1/23/03
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use; nor for any infringements of patents
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106 U.S.A.

20 A4 Resistor terminal A4
21 B4 Resistor terminal B4
22 W2 Wiper terminal W2 (ADDR=01)
23 A2 Resistor terminal A2
24 B2 Resistor terminal B2
Model
RAB
(kΩ)
Temp Package
Description
Package
Option
# Parts per
Container
Top Mark*
AD5263BRU20 20 -40/+125°C TSSOP-24 RU-24 62 AD5263B20
AD5263BRU20-REEL7 20 -40/+125°C TSSOP-24 RU-24 1,000 AD5263B20
AD5263BRU50 50 -40/+125°C TSSOP-24 RU-24 62 AD5263B50
AD5263BRU50-REEL7 50 -40/+125°C TSSOP-24 RU-24 1,000 AD5263B50
AD5263BRU200 200 -40/+125°C TSSOP-24 RU-24 62 AD5263B200
AD5263BRU200-REEL7 200 -40/+125°C TSSOP-24 RU-24 1,000 AD5263B200
*Line 1 contains part number, line 2 contains ADI logo followed by the end-to-end resistance, line 3 contains date code YWW.
REV. PrE 1/23/03 5
Preliminary Technical Data                               AD5263
REV. PrE 1/23/03 6